Semester
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Subject
HLSC
HLSC
HLSC
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NURS
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NURS
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Catalog
2410
2412
2416
2417
2371

3351
3362
3372
3356
3366
3355
3365
3370

3358
3368
3451
4352
4357
4358
4362
4372

3470
3471

2336
4120
4349

Description

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY

HUMAN ANATOMY

HEALTH ASSESSMENT THEORY
HEALTH ASSESSMENT LABORATORY
INTRO PROFESSIONAL NURSING

ADULT HEALTH NURSING THEORY
ADULT HEALTH NURSING PRACTICUM
ADULT HLT NSG SIMULATION/LAB
MENTAL HEALTH NURSING THEORY
MENTAL HEALTH NSG PRACTICUM
CHILD HEALTH NURSING THEORY
CHILD HEALTH NSG PRACTICUM
RESEARCH IN NURSING

WOMEN'S HLT NURSING THEORY
WOMEN'S HEALTH NSG PRACTICUM
GENETIC HLTH ACROSS LIFESPAN
CRITICAL CARE NURSING THEORY
POPULATION FOCUSED NSG THEORY
POPULATION FOCUSED NURS PRAC
CRITICAL CARE NURSING PRACTICU
CRITICAL CARE NURSING SIMU/LAB

BHS HONORS SEMINAR |
BHS HONORS SEMINAR I

NURSING STUDENT SUCCESS
BEGINNING SPANISH FOR NURSING
NURSING CARE ONCOLOGY PATIENT
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001S
001S

001S
001S
001S
001S
001S
001S
001S
001S

001S
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Section Class Nbr

10093
10095
10098
10101
10097

10087
10088
10089
10084
10085
10090
10091
10086

10071
10069
10073
10083
10075
10077
10079
10081

10016
10017

10015
10013
10014

Student Level
CARE Class of May 2026
CARE Class of May 2026
CARE Class of May 2026
CARE Class of May 2026
CARE Class of May 2026

CARE Class of August 2025
CARE Class of August 2025
CARE Class of August 2025
CARE Class of August 2025
CARE Class of August 2025
CARE Class of August 2025
CARE Class of August 2025
CARE Class of August 2025

CARE Class of May 2025
CARE Class of May 2025
CARE Class of May 2025
CARE Class of May 2025
CARE Class of May 2025
CARE Class of May 2025
CARE Class of May 2025
CARE Class of May 2025

MUSES
MUSES

Elective
Elective
Elective

Class Nbr is needed for
registration.



