Semester	Subject	Catalog	Description	Section	Class Nbr	Student Level
Fall 2024	HLSC	2410	HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY	001S	10093	CARE Class of May 2026
Fall 2024	HLSC	2412	HUMAN ANATOMY	001S	10095	CARE Class of May 2026
Fall 2024	HLSC	2416	HEALTH ASSESSMENT THEORY	0015	10098	CARE Class of May 2026
Fall 2024	HLSC	2417	HEALTH ASSESSMENT LABORATORY	0015	10101	CARE Class of May 2026
Fall 2024	NURS	2371	INTRO PROFESSIONAL NURSING	001S	10097	CARE Class of May 2026
Fall 2024	NURS	3351	ADULT HEALTH NURSING THEORY	001S	10087	CARE Class of August 2025
Fall 2024	NURS	3362	ADULT HEALTH NURSING PRACTICUM	0015	10088	CARE Class of August 2025
Fall 2024	NURS	3372	ADULT HLT NSG SIMULATION/LAB	001S	10089	CARE Class of August 2025
Fall 2024	NURS	3356	MENTAL HEALTH NURSING THEORY	0015	10084	CARE Class of August 2025
Fall 2024	NURS	3366	MENTAL HEALTH NSG PRACTICUM	0015	10085	CARE Class of August 2025
Fall 2024	NURS	3355	CHILD HEALTH NURSING THEORY	001S	10090	CARE Class of August 2025
Fall 2024	NURS	3365	CHILD HEALTH NSG PRACTICUM	001S	10091	CARE Class of August 2025
Fall 2024	NURS	3370	RESEARCH IN NURSING	0015	10086	CARE Class of August 2025
Fall 2024	NURS	3358	WOMEN'S HLT NURSING THEORY	001S	10071	CARE Class of May 2025
Fall 2024	NURS	3368	WOMEN'S HEALTH NSG PRACTICUM	001S	10069	CARE Class of May 2025
Fall 2024	NURS	3451	GENETIC HLTH ACROSS LIFESPAN	001S	10073	CARE Class of May 2025
Fall 2024	NURS	4352	CRITICAL CARE NURSING THEORY	0015	10083	CARE Class of May 2025
Fall 2024	NURS	4357	POPULATION FOCUSED NSG THEORY	001S	10075	CARE Class of May 2025
Fall 2024	NURS	4358	POPULATION FOCUSED NURS PRAC	0015	10077	CARE Class of May 2025
Fall 2024	NURS	4362	CRITICAL CARE NURSING PRACTICU	001S	10079	CARE Class of May 2025
Fall 2024	NURS	4372	CRITICAL CARE NURSING SIMU/LAB	001S	10081	CARE Class of May 2025
Fall 2024	NURS	3470	BHS HONORS SEMINAR I	1	10016	MUSES
				1		MUSES
Fall 2024	NURS	3471	BHS HONORS SEMINAR II	1	10017	INIOSES
Fall 2024	NURS	2336	NURSING STUDENT SUCCESS	1	10015	Elective
Fall 2024	NURS	4120	BEGINNING SPANISH FOR NURSING	1	10013	Elective
Fall 2024	NURS	4349	NURSING CARE ONCOLOGY PATIENT	1	10014	Elective

Class Nbr is needed for registration.